
Hammarslaget 2016

Pl Namn Klubb M

C1

1 Johan Berger Hedemora PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 44 / 30 B

2 Izabell Sjödin Gävle PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 40 / 30

3 Christopher Persson Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 39 / 30

4 Tomas Granlund Orsa PSK 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 38 / 28

5 Magnus Berg Gävle PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 25

6 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 36 / 27

7 Stefan Eklund Roslagens Pistolskyttar 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 36 / 27

8 Martin Otterbo Gävle PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 36 / 25

9 Roland Hansing Råsbo PSK 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 25

10 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvall PSK 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 2 30 / 24

11 Johan Melander Örebro PSSK 1 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 27 / 19

12 Henrik Ling Hudiksvall PSK 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 1 25 / 19

13 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 25 / 18

14 Stefan Pettersson Sandvikens PSK 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 23 / 15

15 Magdalena Berg Orsa PSK 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 22 / 17

16 Andreas Pettersson Örebro PSSK 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 20 / 15

17 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 5 2 / 2 17 / 17

18 Patrik Holm Roslagens Pistolskyttar 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 16 / 14

19 Anders Vestlund Sandvikens PSK 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 10 / 9

C2 

1 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 42 / 31 B

2 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 42 / 29 B

3 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 41 / 30

4 Anders Lördal Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 41 / 30

5 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 41 / 29

6 Fredrik Nordin Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 40 / 30

7 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 40 / 28

8 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport & PSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 40 / 24

9 Anders Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 39 / 28

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Sandvikens PSK 22:30
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10 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 39 / 28

11 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 2 38 / 27

12 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 1 37 / 22

13 Johnny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 36 / 30

14 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & PSK 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 34 / 28

15 Jimmy Pålsson Hedemora PK 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 34 / 22

16 Camilla Siitari Älvdalens PK 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 33 / 26

17 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 32 / 24

18 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport & PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 32 / 23

19 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 29 / 24

20 Anders Edman Örebro PSSK 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 28 / 21

21 Johnny Alskog Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 0 / 0 24 / 20

C3

1 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S

1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S

3 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

4 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

5 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 32 S

6 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 47 / 32 S

7 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 46 / 33 S

8 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 46 / 32 S

9 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 46 / 32 S

10 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 33 B

11 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 45 / 33 B

12 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 32 B

13 Emil Månsson Hallstaviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 32 B

14 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 31 B

15 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 45 / 31 B

16 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 44 / 32 B

17 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 44 / 31 B

Sandvikens PSK 22:30



Hammarslaget 2016

Pl Namn Klubb MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

18 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 44 / 31 B

19 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 2 44 / 31 B

20 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 44 / 29 B

21 Jarmo Kekarainen Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 43 / 31 B

22 P-O Persson Forsa PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 43 / 31 B

23 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 43 / 29 B

24 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 43 / 29 B

25 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 42 / 26 B

26 Mathias Dahlström Forsa PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 41 / 30

27 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 41 / 29

28 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 40 / 28

29 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 40 / 28

30 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 40 / 24

31 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 38 / 29

32 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 37 / 31

33 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 37 / 28

34 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 36 / 31

35 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 1 / 1 34 / 25

D2

1 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 34 / 24

2 Ulrika Björnhem Orsa PSK 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 16 / 13

D3

1 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 40 / 29

Jun

1 Linus Ericsson Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 42 / 29 B

2 Gustav Brynolf Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 28
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VY

1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 43 / 31 B

2 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 42 / 27 B

3 Anders Gawell Gnesta PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 41 / 29

4 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 40 / 29

5 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 40 / 27

VÄ

1 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 42 / 29 B

2 Kurt Karlsson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 41 / 29

3 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 41 / 28

4 Rolf Graf Hedemora PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 38 / 28

B2

1 Camilla Siitari Älvdalens PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 44 / 31

2 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 42 / 31

3 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 28

4 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSk 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 37 / 27

5 Jimmy Pålsson Hedemora PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 25

6 Anders Edman Örebro PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 32 / 25

7 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 27 / 19

B3

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S

2 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S

3 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 B

3 Mathias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 B

5 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 B

6 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 46 / 32 B

7 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 46 / 31 B

8 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 32

Sandvikens PSK 22:30
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9 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 30

10 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 44 / 31

11 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 2 39 / 28

12 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 38 / 30

13 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 37 / 28

14 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 35 / 27

A1

1 Christopher Persson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 31 B

2 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 35 / 24

3 Andreas Pettersson Örebro PSSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 35 / 23

4 Stefan Eklund Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 30 / 23

5 Johan Melander Örebro PSSK 4 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 17 / 13

6 Patrik Holm Roslagens Pistolskyttar 4 / 3 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 16 / 13

7 Roland Hansing Råsbo PSK 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 11 / 8

A2

1 Anders Lördal Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 43 / 32 B

2 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 39 / 28

3 Arvid Jonsson Hedemora PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 38 / 26

4 Rolf Graf Hedemora PK 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 36 / 23

5 Björn Videnberg Råsbo PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 33 / 25

6 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & PSK 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 0 / 0 33 / 24

7 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 33 / 22

8 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 2 33 / 21

9 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK 4 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 4 29 / 19

10 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 26 / 20

11 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport & PSK 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 20 / 12

12 Linn Andersson Tännström Hedemora PK 3 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 10 / 7
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A3

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S e särskj

2 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S e särskj

3 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S e särskj

4 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

4 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

6 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 46 / 32 B

7 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 46 / 31 B

8 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 46 / 31 B

9 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 45 / 32 B

10 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 45 / 31 B

11 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 45 / 30 B

12 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 44 / 31 B

13 Anders Gawell Gnesta PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 43 / 31 B

14 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 43 / 31 B

15 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 43 / 31 B

16 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 42 / 32

17 Mikael Berger Forsa PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 42 / 31

18 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 41 / 31

19 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 41 / 30

20 P-O Persson Forsa PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 41 / 30

21 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 40 / 31

22 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 1 / 1 39 / 29

23 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 39 / 22

24 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 2 38 / 28

25 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 38 / 22

26 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 37 / 27
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R1

1 Stefan Eklund Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 41 / 31

2 Izabell Sjödin Gävle PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 41 / 30

3 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 40 / 25

4 Andreas Pettersson Örebro PSSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 2 39 / 23

5 Johan Berger Hedemora PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 3 37 / 27

6 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 31 / 24

7 Johan Melander Örebro PSSK 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 2 23 / 19

8 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 4 0 / 0 22 / 19

R2

1 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 46 / 32 B

2 Björn Videnberg Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 41 / 29

3 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 40 / 29

4 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 2 / 2 38 / 27

5 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 2 35 / 25

6 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 34 / 26

7 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 33 / 20

8 Anders Edman Örebro PSSK 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 29 / 20

9 Anders Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 3 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 26 / 19

R3

1 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S

2 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 48 / 33 S

3 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 48 / 32 S

4 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

5 Emil Månsson Hallstaviks PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

5 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 33 S

6 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 47 / 32 S

7 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 46 / 33 B

8 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 46 / 27 B

Sandvikens PSK 22:30
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9 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 45 / 32 B

10 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 45 / 32 B

11 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 44 / 31 B

12 Jarmo Kekarainen Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 44 / 29 B

13 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 43 / 32 B

14 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 43 / 29 B

15 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 43 / 28 B

16 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 42 / 30

17 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 42 / 30

18 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 42 / 29

19 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 42 / 28

20 Anders Gawell Gnesta PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 42 / 28

21 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 41 / 31

22 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 41 / 30

23 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 41 / 30

24 Mathias Dahlström Forsa PK 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 39 / 31

25 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 39 / 28

26 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 38 / 28

27 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 38 / 27

28 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 1 37 / 28

Sandvikens PSK 22:30


